HiCORE-i35Q
Full Size Core 2 Quad/ Core 2 Duo
LGA775 SBC
User’s Manual
Version 1.1
2008.06
This page is intentionally left blank.
- � -

	1.6  Warranty
	1.7  Packing List
	1.8  Ordering Information
	1.9  Specification
	1.10  Board Dimensions
	1.11  Installing the CPU
	1.12  Installing the Memory
	Chapter 2 - Installation
	2.1  Block Diagram
	2.2  Jumpers and Connectors
	Jumpers
	AT1: AT/ATX Power Mode
	J1: PATA IDE Enable/ Disable Select
	JBAT1: Clear CMOS Setup
	JRS1: COM2 RS-232/422/485 Mode Select
	Connectors
	ATX12V1: ATX 12V Connector